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Administration Grade Level Telephone Number e-mail 

Dr. James McCoy Principal 412-529-4800 jmccoy1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Amy Davies 9 412-529-4850 adavies1@pghschools.org 

Mr. BJ Grinage 10 412-529-4830 bgrinage1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Terri Alessio 11 412-529-4831 talessio1@pghschools.org 

Mr. Michael Dobies 12 412-529-4806 mdobies1@pghschools.org 

Student Services Grade Level Telephone Number e-mail 

Ms. Dana Hecht 9-12 A-E 412-529-4834 dhecht1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Tica Harris 9-12 F-K 412-529-4812 ahall1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Amy Hand 9-12 L-R 412-529-4813 ahand1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Lyndsey Van Luik 9-12 S-Z 412-529-4890 lvanluik1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Courtney Stonestreet PSE 9,10 412-529-4836 cstonestreet1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Maggie Ionadi PSE 11,12 412-529-4832 mionadi1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Debbie Genter Social Worker A-K 412-529-4884 dgenter1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Samantha Noll Social Worker L-Z 412-529-4880 snoll1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Kristie Yalch Nurse 412-529-4875 kyalch1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Lauren Compel Nurse 412-529-4876 lcompel1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Judy Rogalsky Teen Parent Advocate 412-529-4835 jrogalsky1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Tamara Garnett Student Services Asst. 412-529-4846 tgarnett1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Paula McCommons Behavioral Liaison 412-529-4888 pmccommons1@pghschools.org 

Mrs. Elaine Khalil-Khouri Student Data Specialist 412-529-4838 ekhalilkhouri1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Naomi Wilson Student Data Specialist 412-529-4801 nwilson1@pghschools.org 

Support Services Position Telephone Number e-mail 

Mrs. Cheryl Snelsire Secretary 412-529-4800 csnelsire2@pghschools.org 

Ms. Terri Morrow Cafeteria Manager 412-529-4855 tmorrow1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Char Adams Custodian 412-529-4820 cadams1@pghschools.org 

9th Grade Gifted 
Facilitators 

Assignment by  
Grade 

Telephone Number e-mail 

Michael Carey 9th Grade 412-529-7443 mcarey1@pghschools.org 

Troy Taylor 9th Grade 412-529-4800 ttaylor1@pghschools.org 

Mark Matson 9th Grade 412-529-4800 mmatson1@pghschools.org 

Angela Lindenfelser 9th Grade 412-529-7502 alindenfelser1@pghschools.org 

10th Grade Gifted 
Facilitators 

Assignment by  
Grade 

Telephone Number e-mail 

Melissa Donnelly 10th Grade 412-529-8570 mdonnelly1@pghschools.org 

Sarah Mueller 10th Grade 412-529-8546 smueller1@pghschools.org 

Steven Meddings 10th Grade 412-529-8531 smeddings1@pghschools.org 

Cortney Fischer 10th Grade 412-529-4800 cfischer2@pghschools.org 

Karima Zayyoun 10th Grade 412-529-4800 kzayyoun1@pghschools.org 

11th Grade Gifted 
Facilitators                                      

Assignment by 
Grade 

Telephone Number e-mail 

     Mariah Monroe 11th Grade 412-529-7015 mmonroe1@pghschools.org 

Jennifer Felton 11th Grade 412-529-8293 jfelton1@pghschools.org 

Helen Monroe 11th Grade 412-529-7065 hmonroe1@pghschools.org 

Jennifer Mazzocco 11th Grade 412-529-8540 jmazzocco1@pghschools.org 
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12th Grade Gifted 
Facilitators 

Assignment by  
Grade 

Telephone Number e-mail 

Janelle Price 12th Grade 412-529-7528 jprice1@pghschools.org 

Amanda McClelland 12th Grade 412-529-7516 amcclelland1@pghschools.org 

Heather Meyers 12th Grade 412-529-8573 hmeyers1@pghschools.org 

Sara Herrmann 12th Grade 412-529-8845 sherrmann1@pghschools.org 

CAS Coordinator    

Mrs. Janelle Price 9-12th Grades 412-529-7528 jprice1@pghschools.org 

 
Talented 

Assignment 
by Grade Telephone Number e-mail 

Mrs. Heather Meyers 9&10th Grades 412-529-8573 hmeyers1@pghschools.org 

Ms. Melissa Donnelly 11&12th Grades 412-529-8570 mdonnelly1@pghschools.org 

Athletic Directors Season Telephone Number e-mail 

Mr. Jerry Haslett Winter and Spring 412-529-4851 jhaslett1@pghschools.org  

Mr. Richard O’Brien Fall 412-529-4851 robrien1@pghschools.org 

Fall Sports Coach Telephone Number e-mail 

Crew (Boys/Girls) Mr. A.J. Smith 412-996-2877 Alfred.Smith.2011@trincoll.edu 

Co-Ed Cross Country Mr. Flynn 412-370-1762 flynned@verizon.net 

Football Mr. Haslett 412-529-4851 jhaslett1@pghschools.org 

Golf Mr. Jay Slosky 412-529-6933 Jslosky1@pghschools.org 

Soccer Boys Mr. Bellin 412-276-2370 samb@comcast.net  

Soccer Girls Mr. Dugan 412-519-8910 jdugan1@pghschools.org   

Tennis (Girls) Mr. Goldman 412-529-4881 kgoldman1@pghschools.org 

Volleyball (Girls) VACANT 412-529-4851 robrien1@pghschools.org 

Field Hockey (Girls) Ms. Wendy Kramer 412-529-3458 wkramer1@pghschools.org 

Winter Sports Coach Telephone Number e-mail 

Basketball Boys Mr. Devin Crummie 412-583-7513 ccrummie1@pghschools.org 

Basketball Girls Ellen Guillard 412-427-1435 egulliard1@pghschools.org  

Ice Hockey (Co-Ed) Ms. Dana Deresh  d.deresh@comcast.net  

Swimming Boys Mrs. Karina Scheuering 412-529-4881 kscheuering1@pghschools.org 

Swimming Girls Mr. Nate Marx 412-529-5854 nmarx1@pghschools.org 

Co-Ed Wrestling Mr. Rudy Nesbitt 412-537-8362 rnesbitt1@pghschools.org 

Spring Sports Coach Telephone Number e-mail 

Baseball (Boys) Rick Napoleon 412-529-7132 rnapoleon1@pghschools.org 

Co-Ed Crew Mr. A.J. Smith 412-996-2877 Alfred.Smith.2011@trincoll.edu 

Lacrosse (Girls) Ms. Wendy Kramer 412-529-3458 wkramer1@pghschools.org 

Lacrosse (Boys) Mr. Josh Cohen 443-831-9029 jcohen2@pghschools.org 

Softball Mr. Eric Harvey 412-245-6683 eharvey1@pghschools.org 

Tennis (Boys) Mr. Goldman 412-529-4800 kgoldman1@pghschools.org 

Track Boys Mr. Flynn 412-370-1762 flynned@verizon.net 

Track Girls Mr. Flynn 412-370-1762 flynned@verizon.net 

Volleyball (Boys) Mr. O’Brien 412-529-7131 robrien1@pghschools.org  

Ultimate Frisbee TBD   
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